
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1516-146
CO#2

Name: Change Order for CDBG-DR Project No's. 1 & 2

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:2/26/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/13/2018 3/13/2018

Title: CHANGE ORDER NO. TWO TO CONTRACT K-1516-146: BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF
NORMAN, OKLAHOMA AND SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC. INCREASING THE
CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $832,200 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $4,853,309.40 FOR
THE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT DISASTER RELIEF (CDBG-DR) ROADWAY
IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 1 & 2.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File, 2. Location Map, 3. Change Order No. 2, 4. Projects 1-7, 5. Projects 8 and 9, 6.
Construction Fee Table, 7. Requisition

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council3/13/2018 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

