
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1516-129
AMD#1

Name: Amendment with ODOC for CDBG-DR

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:9/14/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/25/2018 9/25/2018

Title: AMENDMENT NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1516-129: BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF NORMAN,
OKLAHOMA, AND THE OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (ODOC) FOR THE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT DISASTER RELIEF (CDBG-DR 13) PROGRAM
FOR 2013 DECREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $2,587,375.65 FOR A REVISED
CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $8,015,032.35.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. text File, 2. K-1516-129 Amd One, 3. Attachment One Projects Table, 4. Attachment Two City and
County Projects, 5. Attachment Three ODOC Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council9/25/2018 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

